The Professor Proofing for March 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 15:55 East Street 5.50 5.00 Win 1 12.37 -27.13
\Wetherby

Single 3lst 15:25 Dare To Shout 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -39.5
\Wetherby

Single 3lst 13:40 Pougne Aminta 2.88 5.00 Win 1 7.99 -34.5
\Wetherby

Single 30th 15:50 Taunton [Iberio 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -42.49

Single 30th 15:15 Taunton |Decorated 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -49.99

Single 30th 14:05 Taunton |Donnie Azoff 2.25 5.00 Win 1 5.94 -61.24

Single 29th 14:35 Market |Grandads 2.50 5.00 Win 1 5.25 -67.18
Rasen Cottage

Single 29th 14:00 Market [Templier 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -72.43
Rasen

Single 29th 13:15 Pipers Cross 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -67.43
Newcastle

Single 28th 16:00 Shesupincourt 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.43
Huntingdon

Single 28th 15:30 Ike Sport 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -57.43
Huntingdon

Single 28th 14:30 Master 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -52.43
Huntingdon Malcolm

Single 27th 15:30 Auditoria 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -67.43
\Wincanton

Single 27th 15:00 The Kings Writ 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.43
\Wincanton

Single 27th 14:00 Hititi 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -57.43
\Wincanton

Single 26th 15:00 Carlisle |Sawpit Sienna 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -66.83

Single 26th 14:25 Carlisle |Netywell 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.83

Single 25th 14:40 Newbury |Aubis Walk 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -56.83

Single 25th 14:25 Kelso  |Jet Legs 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -51.83

Single 25th 13:30 Newbury |Artistic Choice 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -69.33

Single 23rd 16:00 Thatbeatsbana 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -64.33
Sedgefield gher

Single 23rd 14:00 Nell's Bells 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -74.33
Chepstow

Single 22nd 15:35 Haydock |Alnadam 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -69.33

Single 22nd 15:00 Haydock [Jolly Nellerie 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -101.83

Single 22nd 14:25 Haydock |Only The Bold 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -96.83

Single 21st 16:35 Heritier De 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -91.83
\Wetherby Sivola

Single 21st 16:00 First Lord De 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -86.83
\Wetherby Cuet

Single 21st 13:40 Jukebox 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -81.83
\Wetherby D'eddy

Single 20th 16:15 Taunton |Miladygrace 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -76.83

Single 20th 15:15 Taunton [Doctor Ken 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -71.83

Single 20th 14:10 Taunton |Dancila 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -79.33

Single 19th 17:00 The Jukebox 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -74.33
Chepstow Man

Single 19th 15:35 Carlisle |Ramses De 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -69.33

Teillee

Single 19th 15:00 Carlisle |Imperial Alex 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.33

Single 18th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Collectors Item 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -59.33

Single 18th 14:05 Kempton |Yorksea 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -54.33

Single 18th 13:30 Kempton |Any News 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -49.33

Each Way 17th 15:30 Protektorat 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -44.33

Cheltenham
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Single 17th 14:10 Sharjah 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.33
Cheltenham

Single 17th 13:30 Lossiemouth 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -38.33
Cheltenham

Single 15th 17:30 Fun Fun Fun 9.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -45.83
Cheltenham

Single 15th 14:50 Run For Oscar 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -40.83
Cheltenham

Single 15th 14:10 Thyme Hill 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -35.83
Cheltenham

Single 15th 13:30 Impaire Et 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -30.83
Cheltenham Passe

Single 14th 17:30 Mister Coffey 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.33
Cheltenham

Single 14th 16:10 Marie's Rock 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -38.33
Cheltenham

Single 14th 14:50 Corach 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -33.33
Cheltenham Rambler

Single 14th 14:10 Jonbon 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.33
Cheltenham

Single 13th 15:50 Stratford |Time Leader 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -58.33

Single 13th 14:50 Taunton |High Game 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -64.58

Royal
Single 13th 13:30 Stratford |Grandeur 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -59.58
D'ame

Single 12th 16:10 Warwick |Volcano 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -67.08

Single 12th 15:15 Market |Happy And 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -82.08
Rasen Fine

Single 12th 14:05 Market |Belle Na Bann 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -77.08
Rasen

Single 11th 15:20 Ayr Ginger Mail 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -72.08

Single 11th 14:45 Ayr Captain Quint 3.75 5.00 Win 1 4,12 -67.08

Single 11th 14:10 Ayr Headscarf Lil 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -71.2

Single 10th 15:55 Twistaline 2.63 5.00 NR - 0.00 -66.2
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 14:45 Think 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -66.2
\Wolverhampto [Champagne
n

Single 10th 13:40 Autumn Flight 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.2
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 9th 15:00 Rose Bolt 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -56.2
Southwell

Single 9th 14:40 Bluffmeifyouca 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51.2
\Wincanton n

Single 9th 13:30 Stormy Flight 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.2
\Wincanton

Single 7th 16:10 Sandown|Hermino Aa 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.2

Single 7th 15:35 Sandown|Blue Stello 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -36.2

Single 7th 13:50 Sandown|Magistrato 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -31.2

Single 6th 15:15 Innisfree Lad 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.2
\Wetherby

Single 6th 15:00 Gitche Gumee 2.10 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -21.2
Southwell

Single 6th 14:05 Chris Cool 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -16.2
\Wetherby

Single 5th 16:10 The Wise 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.2
Huntingdon Traveller

Single 5th 15:00 Rewired 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -6.2
Huntingdon

Single 5th 14:25 Cloudy 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.45
Huntingdon \Wednesday

Single 4th 15:35 Kelso Le Milos 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.45

Single 4th 14:45 Newbury |Zanza 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.45

Single 4th 15:15 Cooper's Cross 2.88 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.45
Doncaster

Single 4th 13:30 Pay The Piper 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2.55
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Doncaster
Single 3rd 16:00 Newbury |Halifax 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.55
Single 3rd 14:35 Pretending 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.55
Doncaster
Single 3rd 13:40 Newbury |Sashenka 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 17.55
Single 2nd 15:35 Ludlow |Born At 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.45
Midnight
Single 2nd 13:50 Ludlow |Fortunes 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2.55
Melody
Single 2nd 13:15 Ludlow |Light In The 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.55
Sky
Single 1st 16:25 Concetto 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 12.55
Musselburgh
Single 1st 15:25 Lone Star 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 4.4
Musselburgh
Single 1st 14:50 Quiet Flow 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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